	The New York City Council		City Hall New York, NY 10007	
	Legislation Details			
File #:	M 0195-2019 Version: *	Name:	Zoning, Dai Hachi Sushi Corr (20205036 TCQ)	poration, Queens
Туре:	Land Use Call-Up	Status:	Adopted	
		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/26/2019			
Enactment date:	Enactment #:			
Title:	By Council Member Van Bramer: Pursuant to Rule 11.20(b) of the Council and §20-226 of the New York City Administrative Code, the Council resolves that the action of the Department of Consumer Affairs approving an unenclosed sidewalk café located at 4618 Vernon Blvd., Borough of Queens, Council District 26, Community District 2, Application No. 20205036 TCQ (Dai Hachi Sushi Corporation) shall be subject to review by the Council.			
Sponsors:	James G. Van Bramer			
Indexes:				
Attachments:	1. November 26, 2019 - Stated Meeting Agenda, 2. Hearing Transcript - Stated Meeting 11-26-19, 3. Minutes of the Stated Meeting - November 26, 2019			
Date	Ver. Action By	A	ction	Result
11/26/2019	* City Council	A	pproved, by Council	Pass